CINSIZEFY

PISTOL GRIP THREE POINTS BORE GAGES

| INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE

= Optional accessory:
digital indicators (code 2108-101F,

resolution 0.001mm/0.00005")

sefting ring (included)

Individual

2124-8 *
2124-10*
212412 %
2124-16 *
2124-20 %
2124-25*
2124-30 *
2124-40 *
2124-50 *
2124-63*
2124-75*
2124-88 %
2124-100 *

Set

2124-5123*
2124-8202*
2124-8504 *
2124-51004*

—

extension rod (included)

ELTT

6-8mm
8-10mm
10-12mm
12-16mm
16-20mm
20-25mm
25-30mm
30-40mm
40-50mm
50-63mm
62-75mm
75-88mm
87-100mm

6-12mm
12-20mm
20-50mm
50-100mm

Accuracy (without

Type " gigital indicator)

b

000 0D DE®E > >

4pm
4um
4pm
4pm
4pm
4um
4um
4pm
Sum
Spm
Sum
Sum
Sum

Probes included

6-8mm, 8-10mm, 10-12mm
12-16mm, 16-20mm

Setting ring

(included)
@6mm
@8mm
@10mm
@16mm
@16mm
@25mm
@25mm
@40mm
@40mm
@62mm
@62mm
@B87Tmm
@87mm

20-25mm, 25-30mm, 30-40mm, 40-50mm

50-63mm, 62-75mm, 75-88mm, 87-100mm

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

Unit: mm

stem hole 3/8
with bush @8

Type C
50-100mm, carbide
measuring points

Extension rod
(included)

100mm
100mm
100mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

Setting ring (included)

@6mm, @8mm, @10mm

@16mm

Type A
B-12mm, steel
measuring points

Type B
12-50mm, carbide
measuring points

50
50
50
65
65
91
91
97
97
112
112
112
12

@25mm, @40mm

@62mm, @87mm

1.5
1.5
1.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

2124-8

2124-25

2124-100

Extension

12
12
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.5

rod

(included)

100mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

digital indicator
is optional

digital indicator
is optional

digital indicator
is optional

2124- S504
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DIGITAL THREE POINTS INTERNAL MICROMETERS

FA\I'SDEE TION
CERTIFICATE

.
IP65 DATA
WATERPROOF OUTPUT

!

Type B
12-50mm, carbide

Type C
50-150mm, carbide

B-12mm, steel

312712 measuring points 3127-40 measuring points 3127125 measuring points
three points three points three points
® Resolution 0.001mm/0.00005"
® |P65 dust/waterproof ‘micrometer stand setting ring extension rod
= Buttons: on/off, set, mmfinch, data transmit vith clamp (optional)
= Data output
= Automatic power off a ——
= Ratchet stop
= Optional accessary:
data output cable (code 7315-30, 7302-30), included
setting ring (code 6312), micrometer stand : .
and clamp (code 6301 and 6301-2) 100-150mm: optional
Individual (mm)
Range Type Accuracy Setting ring E’;:ﬁgf&::cﬁ)d
3127-8 * 6-8mm/0.24-0.31" A 4pm @6mm (included) 100mm 57 |15] 25 | —
312710 * | 8-10mm/0.31-0.39" A 4pm @8mm (included) 100mm 57 |15| 25 —
3127-12* | 10-12mm/0.39-0.47" A 4um @10mm (included) 100mm 57 [15]| 25 | —
312716 * 12-16mm/0.47-0.63" B 4pm @16mm (included) 150mm a8 | 0.5 6 45
312720 * | 16-20mm/0.63-0.79" B 4pm @16mm (included) 150mm 99 (05| 6 | 45
3127-25% | 20-25mm/0.79-0.98" B 4pm @25mm (included) 150mm 105 | 05| 8 6
3127-30* | 25-30mm/0.98-1.18" B 4pm @25mm (included) 150mm 1056 | 05| 8 6
3127-40* | 30-40mm/1.18-1.57" B 4pm @40mm (included) 150mm 110 | 0.5 | 14 12
3127-50* | 40-50mm/1.57-1.97" B 5um @40mm (included) 150mm 110 | 0.5 | 14 12
3127-63* | 50-63mm/1.97-2.48" Cc 5um @62mm (included) 150mm 127 | 0.5 | 17.5 | 14.5
3127-75% | 62-75mm/2.44-2.95" Cc Spm @62mm (included) 150mm 127 | 0.5 | 17.5 | 145
3127-88* | 75-88mm/2.95-3.46" c 5pm @87mm (included) 150mm 127 | 0.5 | 175 | 145
3127-100 * | 87-100mm/3.43-3.94" C Spm @87mm (included) 150mm 127 | 0.5 | 17.5 | 145
3127-125* | 100-125mm/3.94-4.92" Cc S5um optional 150mm 175 | 09 | 29 25
3127-150 * | 125-150mm/4.92-5.91" c 5um optional 150mm 175 1 09 | 29 25
Set d

Extension rod

p.

3127123 *
3127-202 *
3127-504 *
3127-1004*

6-12mm/0.24-0.47"
12-20mm/0.47-0.79"
20-50mm/0.79-1.97"
50-100mm/1.97-3.94"

Micrometers included

6-8mm, 8-10mm, 10-12mm
12-16mm, 16-20mm
20-25mm, 25-30mm, 30-40mm, 40-50mm

50-63mm, 62-75mm, 75-88mm, 87-100mm | @62mm, @87mm

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

Setting ring (included)

(included)
@6mm, @8mm, @10mm 100mm |
@16mm 150mm @ B8 .8
@25mm, @40mm 150mm -
ORIl 3127-202
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CINSIZE>

THREE POINTS INTERNAL MICROMETERS

I INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE

Meet DINB63-4

6-12mm: graduation 0.001mm,
12-200mm: graduation 0.005mm
= Ratchet stop

Optional accessory:

setting rings (code 6312),
micrometer stand and clamp
(code 6301 and 6301-2)

L

micrometer stand
with clamp (optional)

i
Type A

3227-8 3227416 Type B
B-12mm, steel 12-50mm, carbide
measuring paints measuring paints
three points three points

3227-125

(mm)

Individual
Type  Accuracy Setting ring E*(tiﬁ glsl:::dr}o d
3227.3% 6-8mm A 4pm @6mm (included) 100mm
3227-10% 8-10mm A 4um @8mm (included) 100mm
3227-12% 10-12mm A 4pm @10mm (included) 100mm
3227-16* 12-16mm B 4um @16mm (included) 150mm
3227-20* 16-20mm B 4pm @16mm (included) 150mm
3227-25% 20-25mm B 4pm @25mm (included) 150mm
3227-30* 25-30mm B 4pm @25mm (included) 150mm
3227-40% 30-40mm B 4pm @40mm (included) 150mm
3227-50% 40-50mm B 5um @40mm (included) 150mm
3227-63* 50-63mm Cc 5pum @62mm (included) 150mm
3227-75% 62-75mm Cc S5pm @62mm (included) 150mm
3227-88* 75-88mm Cc S5pm @87mm (included) 150mm
3227-100* 87-100mm c 5um @87mm (included) 150mm
3227-125* 100-125mm Cc 5pm optional 150mm
3227-150* 125-150mm (22 S5pm optional 150mm
3227-175* 150-175mm (e Tum optional 150mm
3227-200* | 175-200mm (o] 7um optional 150mm
Set

Micrometers included

Setting ring (inclu

54.5
54.5
545
80
80
90
90
97
97
114
114
114
114
140
140
140
140

ded)

1.5
1.5
15
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.9
0.9
0.9
09

Extension rod (included)

3227-123*% | 6-12mm 6-8mm, 8-10mm, 10-12mm @6mm, @8mm, @10mm
3227-202*% | 12-20mm | 12-16mm, 16-20mm @16mm

3227-504% | 20-50mm | 20-25mm, 25-30mm, 30-40mm, 40-50mm | @25mm, @40mm
3227-1004% | 50-100mm | 50-63mm, 62-75mm, 75-88mm, 87-100mm @62mm, @87mm

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

100mm
150mm
150mm
150mm

pe C
50-200mm, carbide
measuring points
three points

setting ring

6-100mm: included
100-200mm: optional

extension rod

included

3227-504

WIDE RANGE THREE POINTS INTERNAL MICROMETERS

= Meet DIN863-4

= Graduation 0.001mm

= Carbide measuring faces
= Ratchet stop

= Setting rings are included

Accuracy Setting ring
3228-70* 50-70mm S5pm @50mm (included) )
3228-100* | 70-100mm S5pm @70mm (included) =
3228-150* 100-150mm Bpm @100mm (included) setting ring
3228-250* | 150-250mm 8um @150mm (included)

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate

3228-70

l INSPECTION
CERTIFICATE

Unit: mm

L
-E

£,

%i

=

230

152
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DIGITAL WIDE RANGE THREE POINTS INTERNAL MICROMETERS [T\
L =

NSPECTION
= Meet DIN863-4 'ERTIFICATE

® Resolution 0.001mm/0.00005"

(resolution of 3128-300 is 0.001mm/0.0001") Unit: mm IP54
IP54 dust/waterproof WATERPROOF

L]
= Buttons: on/off, set, mm/inch, ABS/INC
= Data output, automatic power off \
= Carbide measuring faces —
= Ratchet stop DATA
= Supplied with extension rods - ) OUTPUT
= Setting rings are included (except 200-300mm) setting ring e
= Optional accessary: data output cable
(code 7315-30, 7302-30) =
. Extension rod |
Accuracy Setting ring (included) 5
3128-70" | 50-70mm/1.97-2.76" 5um @50mm (included) 150mm e
3128-100* | 70-100mm/2.76-3.94" 5um @70mm (included) 150mm
3128-150* | 100-150mm/3.94-5.91" Bum @100mm (included) 150mm ~
3128-250" | 150-250mm/5.91-9.84" Bpm @150mm (included) 150mm
3128-300" | 200-300mm/7.87-11.81" 9um @200mm (optional) 150mm
*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate 3128-70
A vy
s s ™y
INSIDE MICROMETERS T DIGITAL INSIDE MICROMETERS (ECONOMIC TYPE)
(ECONOMIC TYPE) OF TWO MEASURING FACES
I ATTENTION: LOW PARALLELISM
I OF TWO MEASURING FACES
Unit: mm
o2 02
Zn'ﬂ DATA
I OUTPUT
\i} (v
type A 3220-50
3520-30 Unit: mm
Ri2 3 2__;_:? @2, @2 Ri12 3 2.2
Gl = Resolution 0.001mm/0.00005" 2w =
5 — = Button function: on/off, set, N~ =
—| | | | mmfinch, data transmit .
L) e - = Data output o
micrometer stan = Automatic power off type A type B
type 8 type C with clamoptindall = Ratchet stop
® Carbide measuring faces &?.,:E* 225
® Graduation 0.01mm = Optional accessory:
= Ratchet stop data output cable o ]
= Carbide measuring faces (code 7315-30, 7302-30), | ‘ | | ':
= Optional accessary: setting ring (code 6312), setting ring (code 6312)

micrometer stand and clamp (code 6301 and 6301-1)

Setting ring Accuracy Type Setting ring Accuracy
3220-30 5-30mm A Smm (included) Tum 3520-30 5-30mm/0.2-1.2" A Smm (included) +5pm
3220-50 25-50mm B 25mm (included) Bum 3520-50 25-50mm/1-2" B 25mm (included) +6pm
3220-75 50-75mm B 50mm (optional) Sum 3520-75 50-75mm/2-3" B 50mm (optional) +7um
3220-100 75-100mm ® 75mm (optional) 10um 3520-100 | 75-100mm/3-4" B 75mm (optional) +8um
A A
4 Y
DIGITAL TUBULAR INSIDE MICROMETERS IP65 DATA
WATERPROOF OUTPUT
® Micrometer head: 150-175mm q
= Graduation: 0.001mm/0.00005" .‘l L~
= Accuracy: (3+n+L/50)um S
n= number of rods . ' -
L=maximum measuring length (mm) ‘ — i .
= Carbide measuring faces ' - . .
® The diameter of extension rods is 22mm ' ‘ — .
= |P65 dust/waterproof [ ] 'S
= Button function: on/off, set, mm/inch, data transmit ' .
= Data output
= Automatic power off
= Supplied with setting standards
= Optional accessory: data output cable 3521-1000
(code 7315-30, 7302-30) Unit: mm
Travel of micrometer head Extension rods k[E
3521175 150-175mm 25mm — -
3521-1000 150-1000mm 25mm 25mm, 50mm (2 pcs), 100mm, 200mm, 400mm &
p. A
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TUBULAR INSIDE MICROMETERS

= Graduation: 0.01mm
= Accuracy: (6+L/50)pm
L=maximum measuring length (mm)
= Optional accessary: setting ring (code 6312),
gage block accessory (code 6881),
cylinder gage block (code 4001),
caliper/height gage checker (code 6884)

Travel of micrometer head

Extension rods

Range
25-50mm
50-300mm

3221-50
3221-300

7mm
13mm

2 pes
10 pcs

application

TUBULAR INSIDE MICROMETERS

= Micrometer head: 50-63mm
= Travel of micrometer head: 13mm
= Graduation: 0.01mm
= Accuracy: (3+n+L/50)pm
n=number of rods,
L=maximum measuring length (mm)
= Supplied with sefting standards
= Carbide measuring faces

Extension rods

b
o
ha
o
h

Gyl
sra/ M12x1 R8

3222150 50-150mm 13mm, 25mm, S0mm ‘ _‘“’-
3222-300 50-300mm 13mm, 25mm, 50mm (2 pcs), 100mm ( b o : .’
3222-500 50-500mm 13mm, 25mm, 50mm (2 pcs), 100mm, 200mm
3222-600 | 50-600mm | 13mm, 25mm, 50mm, 100mm, 150mm, 200mm 3222-150
32221000 | 50-1000mm | 13mm, 25mm, 50mm (2 pcs), 100mm, 200mm (2 pcs), 300mm
3222-1500 | 50-1500mm | 13mm, 25mm, 50mm (2 pcs), 100mm, 200mm (3 pcs), 300mm (2 pcs)

BORE GAGES

ATTENTION: NOT SUITABLE
FOR 0.001MM DIAL INDICATORS

&b

35-60mm

s

50mm up
ta160mm

250-450mm

with digital indicator

read the diameter directly, after
Imputing the size of setting ring.

.~

"

ceramic
contact point

MIN

the minimum value tracking
function can find the
diameter automatically.

caramic anvil ceramic anvil

Unit; mm

SR1.5 (ceramic)

{ceramic)

]

35-60mm 22 |9 | 27 |13 |128| SR2 (141
9
9

= Repeatability: 0.003mm 50-100mm | 26 35 [ 13 [128]| SR2 [141
ity: 0. .

= Optional accessory: setting ring (code 6312), 2322-160A 2122-35A S0 || 2 (S R

long handle (code 7351), bore gage setter 100-160mm | 26 | 9 | 35 |13 |128| SR2 | 141

160-250mm | 56.5 |13 | 74.5 | 15 |12.8| SR2 | 241

With dial indicator 250-450mm | 86.5 |15 [101.5| 15 |14.5| SR2.5 | 241

Code Range Indicator Accuracy

2322-35A 18-35mm +0.015mm With digital indicator (data output cable code 7315-50M, 7302-40M, optional)
2322-60A 35-60mm +0.018mm Code Range Indicator Accuracy
2322-100A 50-100mm dial indicator, range 10mm, +0.018mm 2122-35A 18-35mm digital indicator, +0.015mm
2322-160A 50-160mm graduation 0.01mm +0.018mm 2122-60A 35-60mm code 2:20?’-1 ﬂljb 5 +0.018mm

5 T (code 2308-10FA) y . range 12.7mm/0.5", Tyl
2322-161A 100-160mm +0.018mm 2122-160A 50-160mm resolution 0.002mm/0.0001" | 0-018mm
2322-250A 160-250mm +0.018mm 2122-250A 160-250mm (can switch to: +0.018mm
2322-450A | 250-450mm £0.018mm 2122450A | 250450mm | 0-01mm/0.00057) £0.018mm
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PRECISION BORE GAGES

b [

18-35mm 35-60mm to160mm

160250 -—

250-450mm

with digital indicatar

read the diameter directly, after %
imputing the size of setting ring. '\

Ty

_j..s,s‘_‘ﬂ‘ -

MIN w|e

the minimum value tracking H

function can find the
diameater automatically.

= Optional accessory: setting ring (code 6312),
long handle (code 7351), bore gage setter

With dial indicator

caramic
contact point

Unit: mm

109
109

141

anvil (caramic)

anvil
(ceramic)

18-35mm

35mm up to 450mm

ceramic anvil
ceramic anvil

(mm)
B
35-60mm | 22 |9 | 27 |13 [128| SR2 [141
2825-160 2126-35 50-100mm | 26 | 9 | 35 |13 [128| SR2 |141
50-160mm | 26 [ 9 | 35 |13 [12.8| SR2 | 141
100-160mm | 26 | 9 | 35 | 13 [12.8| SR2 | 141
160-250mm | 56.5 |13 | 74.5 | 15 [12.8| SR2 |241

250-450mm | 86.5 |15 | 101.5| 15 |14.5| SR2.5 | 241

With digital indicator (data output cable code 7315-50M, 7302-40M, optional)

A

Code Range Indicator Accuracy Repeatability Code Range Indicator Accuracy Repeatability
2825-35 | 18-35mm +0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-35 | 18-35mm +0.007mm 0.002mm
2825-60 | 35-60mm +0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-60 | 35-60mm T +0.007mm 0.002mm
ial indicator, digital indicator,
2825-100 | 50-100mm | dial in joator. £0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-100 | 50-100mm | ccuc 2108-101F, | $0.007mm |  0.002mm
2825-160 | 50-160mm ;:g:ah!’;“b 001mm | £0-007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-160 | 50-160mm | range 12.7mm/0.5", | £0.007mm |  0.002mm
2825-161 | 100-160mm | (code 2313-1FA) +0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-161 | 100-160mm {’)93'1“"0";0 ooops® |-X0.007mm | 0.002mm
.001mm/0. 3
2825-250 | 160-250mm +#0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-250 | 160-250mm +0.007mm 0.002mm
2825-450 | 250-450mm +0.007mm | 0.0015mm 2126-450 | 250-450mm +0.007mm 0.002mm
BORE GAGES FOR SMALL HOLES ATTENTION: NOT SUITABLE
FOR 0.001MM DIAL INDICATORS
with digital indicator
read the diameter directly, after % o
imputing the size of setting ring. % ! 1 )
%\ I_N;' Unit: mm
Lk
MIM w| o
the minimum value tracking (¢
function can find the t_
diameter automatically. .
6t
it 2852-10 2152-18
10-18.5mm 048 g a6
SR0.5 (steel)
| | "‘I‘”‘a“ point SRO.75 (steel)
= Repeatability: 0.003mm - SR!I e clontact point
= Optional accessory: ceramic anvil (etosl) asl 13 SR AN
setting ring (code 6312), &10mm (cormmic) 58] 12
bore gage setter | L 10-18.5mm

With dial indicator

Code Indicator
2852410

2852-18

Range
6-10mm
10-18.5mm

dial indicator, range 3mm

graduation 0.01mm (code 2311-3F)

With digital indicator (data output cable code 7315-50M, 7302-40M, optional)

Indicator Accuracy

digital indicator, code 2108-10F,
range 12.7mm/0.5",

resolution 0.002mm/0.0001"
(can switch to: 0.01mm/0.0005")

Accuracy
+0.012mm
+0.012mm

2152-10 +0.012mm

2152-18 ‘ 10-18.5mm | 10.012mm
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PRECISION BORE GAGES FOR SMALL HOLES

with digital indicator Unit: mm

read the diameter directly, after o
imputing the size of setting ring. '\

A
Yy v
"
X
! iyl
L
MIN w|w

the minimum value tracking I
function can find the
diameter automatically.

77

48

SRO.5 (stesl)
contacl point

105

2153-18 N

j

G
i
SRO.75 (steal)
contact point

anvil
(stesl) =5

B-10mm

6-10mm | 10-18.5mm 36|

SR1
anvil
(ceramic) 5.6

'?.a]'

= Accuracy: +0.007mm
= Optional accessory: caramic anvil
setting ring (code 6312), IH 10-18.5mm

bore gage setter

With digital indicator (data output cable code 7315-50M, 7302-40M, optional)
Code Repeatability

2153-10 | 6-10mm

Indicator

With dial indicator Range
Code Range
2853-10 | 6-10mm dial indicator, range 1mm,

2853-18 | 10-18.5mm | graduation 0.001mm (code 2313-1FA)

Indicator

Repeatability
0.0015mm
0.0015mm

digital indicator, code 2108-101F, 0.002mm
range 12.7mm/0.5",

2153418 | 10-18.5mm | resolution 0.001mm/0.00005"

0.002mm

BORE GAGE

ATTENTION: NOT SUITABLE e
FOR 0.001MM DIAL INDICATORS ) SR25

Unit: mm

(mm)
Range Accuracy Repeatability Indicator
dial indicator,
code 2308-10FA,
2828-800A | 400-800mm | +0.025 0.003 range 10mm,

graduation 0.01mm

2828-800A

BORE GAGE SETS
packaging (code 2824-83)

ATTENTION: NOT SUITABLE
FOR 0.001MM DIAL INDICATORS

= Repeatability: 0.003mm
= Optional accessory: setting ring (code 6312)
long handle (code 7351)

Code Range Indicator Bore gages included Accuracy

dial indicator,
code 2308-10FA,

@ 35-50mm (dial indicator and

1 handle are not included)
range 10mm, @ 50-160mm 50-160mm +0.018mm

graduation 0.01mm

2824-5160 | 35-160mm 35-50mm £0.018mm

dial indicator, @ 18-35mm
Code 230840FA. | @ 35-60mm (dial indicator | 18-35mm  £0.015mm
2824-S3 18-160mm range 10mm ! is not included) 35-60mm  +£0.018mm
' @ 50-160mm (dial indicator 50-160mm +0.018mm 2824-5160 2824-53

graduation 0.01mM | is 110t included)
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LONG HANDLES Unie mm BORE GAGE SETTERS

a8
T Unit:mm

method of use (replace the
onginal handle with long handle)

108 |

type A H

, ¢ ﬁf-

ﬂ consist of two pieces B
ariginal long type B |/ <

handie handle il
7351-EX11 f
@
i 8

[

application

7353-160

gage blocks for T353-160

= To assist deep-hole measurement one piece | ) )
= Can be used for bore gages 2322, ® Vertical and horizontal use
2122, 2824 and 2827 = To be used with gage blocks
Code Applicable bore gages A @D Type Gage block set for 7353-160
7351-EX11 35-60mm, 475mm 13mm B Blocks Size Step Quantity
7351-EX12 50-100mm, 980mm 13mm D I I i ees) S
7351-EX13 50-160mm, 1480mm | 14.5mm 1.008 1
T7351-EX14 | ladeiler oy 1980mm | 145mm | irael I
7351-EX21 480mm | 14.5mm R 3 |1 1 9 (g;ggs?m
7351-EX22 160-250mm, 980mm 14.5mm ;g'ao 10 3
7351-EX23 250-450mm 1480mm | 14.5mm A 100 1
7351-EX24 1980mm 14.5mm
L ) Repeatability
7353-160 0-160mm 1.2um with gage block set
TELESCOPING GAGE SET 7353-160W 0-160mm 1.2um without gage block set
SMALL HOLE GAGE SET

m 4 gages per set

® For small holes, slots
and grooves, etc.
Satin chrome finish

(mm)
4206-1
= § gages per set ) 8-127mm | 115 | 39 | 29 | 6.2
= Satin chrome finish 19-32mm | 115 | 53 | 3.8 | 6.2 3-5mm 76|24 |52| 5
32-54mm 137 [ 76 | 61| 7.2 5-7.5mm 7|27 |52)| 5
54-90mm | 137 | 76 | 6.1 | 7.2 7.5-10mm | 88 | 30 |58 | 6
90-150mm | 137 | 7.6 | 6.1 | 7.2 10-13mm | 91 [ 34 |58 | 6

Code Totalrange Gages included (mm)

step 1 step2

8127 12719 19.32 Total range Gages included
-12.7, 12.7-19, 19-32,
4206-1 | 8-150mm 30-54, 54-90, 90-150 4208-1 3-13mm 3-5mm, 5-7.5mm, 7.5-10mm, 10-13mm
A
p

LONG HANDLE TELESCOPING GAGES —

| ]
= For quick measurement of inside 8 1 8 i
diameter of deep holes and width of slots |
= Satin chrome finish
(mm) 4209-6

420941 8-12.7mm 300 3.9 29 6.2
4209-2 12.7-19mm 300 53 3.8 6.2

4209-3 18-32mm 300 53 3.8 6.2

4209-4 32-54mm 300 7.6 6.1 7.2 |
4209-5 54-90mm 300 76 6.1 7.2  clamp

4209-6 90-150mm 300 76 6.1 7.2 el
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DIGITAL RADIUS GAGE ATTENTION: NO DIGITAL RADIUS GAGE
(LOW ACCURACY) DATA OUTPUT

o

DATA
OUTPUT

Unit: mm

o

(
r I
i @ ; M ,A"' g %
@ i R B R E
LN N i | 1l
e 2183 ] = (inciodod)
65 & |
2188-55
= Resolution: 0.005mm/0.0002" . Unit: mm
= Buttons: on/off, hold, mm/inch,
s (select jaws), zero
= Measure radius of internal 1583 {50183 = Measure radius of external arc, arc angle of
or external arcs @ measured surface should be larger than 60°
= Display can be rotated by 320° - Display radius value, no need to calculate
= Supplied with 5 jaws for different Se3 Button function: on/off, zero, data preset, inch/mm
sizes of arc Keep preset data in memory after restart
= Battery CR2032 | L25] CR2032 battery applicstion

Automatic power off (time is adjustable)

Data output

Stainless steel base

Supplied with pin gage for zero setting

Range of external Range of internal Accuracy Optional accessory: data output cable
radius (R1) radius (R2) (mm) (code 7315-50M, 7302-40M)

2183 5-910mm/0.2-35.83" 7-910mm/0.3-35.83" +0.01R"

*R is the radius to be measured. For example, radius is 100mm, the accuracy
is +0.01x100=t1mm

= Automatic power off
(time is adjustable)

60 1993

Code Range (radius) Resolution

Accuracy

2188-55 | 4-53mm/0.16-2.09" | 0.01mm/0.0005" +0.02mm

DIGITAL RADIUS CALIPERS

ATTENTION: THE ACTUAL RADIUS
IS 2.414 TIMES OF THE READING

DATA .
OUTPUT

® Measure radius of external arc, arc angle of
measured surface should be larger than 90°

= Resolution: 0.01mm/0.0005"

= Buttons: on/off, set, mmfinch, preset (+, -)

= Automatic power off, move the digital
unit to turn on power

= Battery CR2032

= Data output

= Made of stainless steel

= Supplied with pin gage for zero setting

Unit: mm
130

O

1501-25

118 Unit: mm

;

1501-10 can measure

a0 1501-10 pin gage small workpieces ar
(included) workpieces with steps

Code Range (radius) Accuracy
1501-25 | 2-25mm/0.079-1" +0.05mm
150110 | 2-10mm/0.079-0.394" | +0.05mm

CIRCUMFERENCE TAPES

= Measure diameter and circumference
of pipes, trees, tires, etc. f
= Graduation: 0.1mm —
® Laser engraved scale
= Made of stainless steel

7114-950

Circumference Diameter Accuracy

range range Circumference Diameter Unit: mm
7114-950 | 150-950mm | ©50-300mm +3mm +1mm ﬁ] © | IR
7114-2200 | 940-2200mm | ©300-700mm +3mm +1mm thickness 0.8/
7114-3460 | 2190-3460mm | ©700-1100mm +3mm +imm
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SETTING RINGS [T\
L =

NSPECTION
CAN SUPPLY CUSTOM SETTING RINGS FROM @1.500MM
TO @400.000MM, FOR EXAMPLE, @17.085MM

ERTIFICATE

= For zero setting of inside micrometers, three points - 20
internal micrometers and bore gages o marking line @1.5mm-100mm
® The size marked on the setting ring is checked at marking line
the direction of the marking line
= Deviation (difference between the ordered size and 19.998 ﬂ(
the size marked on the setting ring when supplied): 3 "
For example, the ordered size is @10.125mm, 6312-20 a0
the size marked on the setting ring when supplied - B100mm400
may be @10.135mm mm-4ihmm
= Meet DIN2250-1:2008
(mm) (mm)
Diameter " Roundness Diameter Roundness
Sevisten and cylindricity d LTI and cylindricity
@1.5-25 4mm 22mm +10.0pm 0.3pm @100-110 30mm 8mm 164mm £10.0um 1.0pm
©2.5-3 5mm 22mm +10.0pm 0.3pm @110-130 34mm 10mm 192mm £10.0pm 1.0pm
@3-5 Smm 22mm +10.0pm 0.4pm @130-150 34mm 10mm 220mm +10.0pm 1.2pm
@5-10 8mm 32mm 4+10.0um 0.4pm @150-170 36mm 10mm 248mm +10.0pm 1.5pum
@10-15 10mm 38mm 4+10.0um 0.5um @170-190 36mm 10mm 276mm +10.0pm 1.5pm
@15-18 12mm 45mm +10.0pm 0.5um @190-210 38mm 10mm 300mm +10.0pm 1.5pm
@18-20 12mm 45mm £10.0pm 0.6um @210-230 38mm 10mm 324mm +10.0pm 2.5um
@20-25 14mm 53mm £10.0pm 0.6um @230-250 40mm 12mm 350mm £10.0pm 2.5pm
@25-30 16mm B3mm £10.0pum 0.6pm @250-270 40mm 12mm 375mm £10.0pm 3.0pm
@30-32 16mm 63mm £10.0pm 0.7pm @270-290 42mm 12mm 400mm £10.0pm 3.0pm
@32-40 18mm 7imm £10.0pm 0.7um @290-300 42mm 12mm 425mm £10.0pm 3.0pm
@40-50 20mm 85mm +10.0pm 0.7pm @300-320 42mm 12mm 430mm +10.0pm 4.0pm
@50-60 20mm 100mm 4+10.0pm 0.8pm @320-330 42mm 12mm 440mm +10.0pm 4.0pm
@60-70 24mm 112mm £10.0pm 0.8um @330-340 42mm 12mm 450mm £10.0pm 4.0pm
@70-80 24mm 125mm £10.0um 0.8um 2340-350 42mm 12mm 460mm +10.0pm 4.0pm
@80-90 24mm 140mm +10.0pm 1.0um @350-360 42mm 12mm 470mm £10.0pm 4.0pm
290-100 24mm 160mm +10.0pum 1.0pm @360-370 42mm 12mm 480mm +10.0pm 4.0pm
**Eor example @3-5mm means @3mm<diameter d<@5mm 2370530 g2 12mm 430mm £10.04m 4.04m
2380-390 42mm 12mm 500mm +10.0pm 4.0pm
2390-400 42mm 12mm 510mm +10.0pm 4.0pm

6312-1D5* @1.5mm 6312-15* @15mm 6312-28D5" ©28.5mm 6312-65* @65mm
6312-2% @2mm 6312-15D5 * @15.5mm 6312-29% @29mm 6312-70 * @70mm
6312-2D5 * @2.5mm 6312-16* @16mm 6312-29D5* @29.5mm 6312-75 * @75mm
6312-3* @3mm 6312-16D5 * @16.5mm 6312-30* @30mm 6312-80 * @80mm
6312-3D5 * @3.5mm 6312-17* @17mm 6312-31% @31mm 6312-85 * @85mm
6312-4% @4mm 6312-17D5* @17.5mm 6312-32% @32mm 6312-87 * @87mm
6312-4D5 * @4.5mm 6312-18* @18mm 6312-33* @33mm 6312-90 * @90mm
6312-5* @5mm 6312-18D5 * @18.5mm 6312-34* @34mm 6312-95 * @95mm
6312-5D5 * @5.5mm 6312-19* @19mm 6312-35% @35mm 6312-100* @100mm
6312-6* @6mm 6312-19D5 * @19.5mm 6312-36* @36mm 6312-112D5* @112.5mm
6312-6D5 * @6.5mm 6312-20* @20mm 6312-37% @37mm 6312-125* @125mm
6312-7% @7mm 6312-20D5 * @20.5mm 6312-38* @38mm 6312-137D5* @137.5mm
6312-7D5 * @7.5mm 6312-21% @21mm 6312-39% @39mm 6312-150* @150mm
6312-8* @8mm 6312-21D5* @21.5mm 6312-40% @40mm 6312-162D5* @162.5mm
6312-8D5 * @8.5mm 6312-22* @22mm 6312-41% @41mm 6312-175% @175mm
63129* @9mm 6312-22D5 * @22.5mm 6312-42* @42mm 6312-187D5* @187.5mm
6312-9D5 * @9.5mm 6312-23*% @23mm 6312-43% @43mm 6312-200* @200mm
6312-10% @10mm 6312-23D5* @23.5mm 6312-44* @44mm 6312-212D5* @212.5mm
6312-10D5* @10.5mm 6312-24* @24mm 6312-45* @45mm 6312-225* @225mm
6312-11* @11mm 6312-24D5* @24.5mm 6312-46* @46mm 6312-237D5* @237.5mm
6312-11D5* @11.5mm 6312-25% @25mm 6312-47% @47mm 6312-250* @250mm
6312-12* @12mm 6312-25D5 * @25.5mm 6312-48* @48mm 6312-262D5* @262.5mm
6312-12D5* @12.5mm 6312-26* @26mm 6312-49* @49mm 6312-275* @275mm
6312-13* ©13mm 6312-26D5 * @26.5mm 6312-50* @50mm 6312-287D5* @287.5mm
6312-13D5* @13.5mm 6312-27* @27mm 6312-55% @55mm 6312-300* @300mm
6312-14* @14mm 6312-27D5* @27 .5mm 6312-60* @60mm 6312-350* @350mm
6312-14D5* ©14.5mm 6312-28* @28mm 6312-62* @62mm 6312-400* @400mm

*Supplied with manufacturer inspection certificate
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